
An iced tea cocktail special, crafted to showcase

the essence of our seasonal tea blends.

AT BRISTOL BEACON

DRINK LIST

GOLDING BAR
LOUNGE & BAR

GOLDING SPECIAL-TEA

LEMONGRASS & GINGER
Rum, Syrup, Tonic Water

COCKTAILS

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vodka, Tia Maria, Clifton Espresso

MARGARITA
El Jimador Blanco, Triple Sec, Lime 

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

BOURBON MANHATTAN
Buffalo Trace, Angostura Bitters, 6 O’clock Vermouth

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

KIR
Prosecco, Crème de Cassis

BLACK RASPBERRY MARTINI
Absolut Vodka, Chambord, Cranberry Juice

TASTE OF THE CLASSICS

£12.00

Relax in Golding Bar and pre-order your interval
drinks to enjoy every moment without the wait.



BOTTLED BEER

SOFTS
Coca-Cola / Coke Zero
Sprite Zero
Frobishers Orange Juice 
Belu Still / Sparkling

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£2.50

Madri Lager
Blue Moon IPA 
Staropramen No Alcohol
Peroni Gluten Free
Aspalls Draught Cyder

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£7.50

(4.6%)

(5.4%)

(0.0%)

(5.5%)

(5.0%)

(330ML)

(250ML)

(330ML)

(330ML)

HOT DRINKS
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White

Clifton Tea co.
Breakfast brew / Decaf brew / Earl Grey / Yunnan
Green / Lemongrass & Ginger / Pure Peppermint

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50

WINE SPIRITS

Tarquin’s Cornish Dry Gin
Ophir
Hendrick’s Gin
Mermaid Pink

GIN
Grande Onore Prosecco Extra Dry
Veneto, Italy / NV

Ita Prosecco Spumante Rosé
Veneto, Italy / 2022

Duménil Brut Grande Reserve
(Half Bottle) Champagne, France / NV

BTL
£30

£32

£42

£7.00

125ML      SPARKLING

VODKA
Absolut Blue
Chase Original Potato Vodka
Grey Goose

Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Hennesy VS
Rémy Martin VSOP
Martel XO

WHISKY

COGNAC

WHITE
Fabula de Paniza Garnacha Blanca
Spain / 2023

Wild River Sauvignon Blanc
Waipara, New Zealand - 2023

La Zerba Gavi di Tassarolo
Piedmont, Italy / 2022

Domaine Sève Pouilly-Fuissé Terroirs
(Half Bottle) Burgundy, France / 2022

£27

£32

£45

£37

£7.50

£8.50

£10.50

BTL175ML      

25ML
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50

£5.50
£6.00
£7.00

£5.50
£7.00

£6.00
£7.00

£15

CONTACTLESS / CARD PAYMENTS ONLY

25ML

25ML

25ML

RED
Fabula de Paniza Cariñena
Spain / 2023

La Ronciere Cantoalba Pinot Noir
Licanten, Chile / 2021

Domaine Bousquet ‘Black Rock’ Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina / 2023

Château du Moulin Rouge Haut-Médoc
(Half Bottle) Bordeaux, France  / 2020

£27

£31

£35

£27

£7.50

£8.00

£9.00

BTL175ML      

ROSÉ
Mediterranee Rosé
Rhône, France / 2022

£28£7.50

BTL175ML      

*A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

ADD FEVERTREE MIXER FOR £3

25ML
Barcardi Blanca
Captain Morgan Dark

RUM
£5.50
£5.50


